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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 1 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 52.00 CROENEN, Louis BEL Eindhoven (NED) 9-4-2021

OS/JO 2024 : 51.93  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 52.06  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 52.73;  13 - 19: 54.06  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 54.64;  14 - 17: 55.19

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien BEL 98 LGN 52.95
2. VATA, Gjon BEL 02 CNBA 55.74
3. VAN HOOYDONCK, Vincent BEL 07 BRABO 55.81
4. DE BOER, DE, Niels NED 00 HELLAS 55.83
5. WAERNIERS, Bere BEL 08 TZT 57.10
6. AIDEN KAY, Aiden GBR 03 COGST 57.27
7. GEUENS, Lars BEL 03 LAQUA 57.92
8. OHN, Antoine BEL 02 HN 57.96

Final B
9. MEES, Ruben BEL 06 SCZ 56.90

10. DE SWERDT, Niels BEL 07 TRUST 58.20
11. THIEBAUT, Noah BEL 08 STZ 58.57
12. VERMAUT, Arthur BEL 06 LAQUA 59.11
13. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper BEL 09 STW 59.61
14. CHEN, Peter BEL 09 MHN 1:00.96
15. MICHOEL, Quinten BEL 09 ZGEEL 1:01.02
16. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban BEL 09 PERRON 1:02.13
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 2 Women, 200m Medley Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 2:13.68 LECLUYSE, Fanny BEL Shanghai (CHN) 24-7-2011

OS/JO 2024 : 2:12.13  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 2:13.35  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 2:14.72;  13 - 19: 2:17.45  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 2:18.81;  14 - 17: 2:20.20

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Final A
1. FRANQUINET, Ambre BEL 04 LGN 2:18.41 1:05.73 1:12.68
2. VAN DOOREN, Ante BEL 06 ZN 2:19.53 1:06.40 1:13.13
3. VAN SPEYBROECK, Bo BEL 04 ZORO 2:20.43 1:06.19 1:14.24
4. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 KAZS 2:23.15 1:09.55 1:13.60
5. DE BONT, Sam BEL 08 TSZ 2:23.43 1:08.25 1:15.18
6. BUSSELS, Fleur BEL 08 DMB 2:23.51 1:06.62 1:16.89
7. RINCHON, Rachel BEL 08 ENLN 2:26.37 1:08.07 1:18.30
8. MUELLER, Selina SUI 07 SV Baar 2:27.08 1:10.94 1:16.14

Final B
9. VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa BEL 06 AZL 2:24.88 1:06.99 1:17.89

10. VACHAUDEZ, Ella BEL 09 ENLN 2:26.22 1:08.79 1:17.43
11. VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne BEL 09 ZN 2:26.77 1:10.15 1:16.62
12. DAVID, Ryana BEL 08 PERRON 2:28.06 1:11.39 1:16.67
13. VERVLOET, Zoe BEL 10 GZVN 2:29.36 1:09.97 1:19.39
14. LABASSE, Clemence BEL 07 ESN 2:30.13 1:09.95 1:20.18
15. COLINET, Manon BEL 07 CNSW 2:30.37 1:14.47 1:15.90
16. LHOIR, Eloise BEL 10 AQUABLA 2:33.67 1:13.18 1:20.49
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 3 Men, 400m Medley Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 4:16.71 BAUWENS, Ward BEL London (GBR) 28-7-2012

OS/JO 2024 : 4:13.76  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 4:19.70  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 4:21.55;  13 - 19: 4:25.25  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 4:27.83;  14 - 17: 4:30.51

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final A
1. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 4:31.89 1:02.46 1:11.95 1:18.39 59.09

50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:39.70 37.24 250m: 2:53.92 39.51 350m: 4:02.59 29.79
100m: 1:02.46 33.25 200m: 2:14.41 34.71 300m: 3:32.80 38.88 400m: 4:31.89 29.30

2. LAVIOLETTE, Simon BEL 08 SCR 4:32.67 1:02.57 1:11.68 1:16.09 1:02.33
50m: 28.74 28.74 150m: 1:38.83 36.26 250m: 2:51.60 37.35 350m: 4:02.46 32.12

100m: 1:02.57 33.83 200m: 2:14.25 35.42 300m: 3:30.34 38.74 400m: 4:32.67 30.21

3. DE MEYER, Niels BEL 02 BRABO 4:38.67 1:01.51 1:13.35 1:18.90 1:04.91
50m: 28.18 28.18 150m: 1:38.77 37.26 250m: 2:53.91 39.05 350m: 4:07.19 33.43

100m: 1:01.51 33.33 200m: 2:14.86 36.09 300m: 3:33.76 39.85 400m: 4:38.67 31.48

4. BUTTARELLI, Claudio BEL 09 LAQUA 4:41.25 1:02.52 1:13.74 1:23.29 1:01.70
50m: 28.78 28.78 150m: 1:39.71 37.19 250m: 2:57.86 41.60 350m: 4:11.27 31.72

100m: 1:02.52 33.74 200m: 2:16.26 36.55 300m: 3:39.55 41.69 400m: 4:41.25 29.98

5. LECOCQ, Justin BEL 08 ESN 4:41.26 1:03.13 1:11.17 1:22.24 1:04.72
50m: 28.63 28.63 150m: 1:39.36 36.23 250m: 2:55.00 40.70 350m: 4:09.52 32.98

100m: 1:03.13 34.50 200m: 2:14.30 34.94 300m: 3:36.54 41.54 400m: 4:41.26 31.74

6. HEBB, Xander BEL 03 ROSC 4:41.51 1:02.43 1:14.03 1:20.78 1:04.27
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:39.71 37.28 250m: 2:56.72 40.26 350m: 4:11.39 34.15

100m: 1:02.43 33.60 200m: 2:16.46 36.75 300m: 3:37.24 40.52 400m: 4:41.51 30.12

7. DAL, Thomas BEL 97 DM 4:45.20 1:04.12 1:14.02 1:19.81 1:07.25
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:41.76 37.64 250m: 2:57.70 39.56 350m: 4:12.10 34.15

100m: 1:04.12 34.57 200m: 2:18.14 36.38 300m: 3:37.95 40.25 400m: 4:45.20 33.10

8. GROENER, Tiede NED 07 OCE 4:45.67 1:01.52 1:14.18 1:23.40 1:06.57
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:39.37 37.85 250m: 2:56.98 41.28 350m: 4:13.86 34.76

100m: 1:01.52 33.61 200m: 2:15.70 36.33 300m: 3:39.10 42.12 400m: 4:45.67 31.81

Final B
9. GOETHALS, Matthis BEL 06 STA 4:48.06 1:05.35 1:15.51 1:24.41 1:02.79

50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:43.64 38.29 250m: 3:03.01 42.15 350m: 4:17.62 32.35
100m: 1:05.35 35.15 200m: 2:20.86 37.22 300m: 3:45.27 42.26 400m: 4:48.06 30.44

10. DESMET, Leendert BEL 06 TZT 4:48.83 1:07.34 1:15.08 1:22.80 1:03.61
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:45.46 38.12 250m: 3:03.48 41.06 350m: 4:17.81 32.59

100m: 1:07.34 36.33 200m: 2:22.42 36.96 300m: 3:45.22 41.74 400m: 4:48.83 31.02

11. FRANCOIS, Wout BEL 07 TZT 4:54.00 1:05.55 1:17.60 1:23.93 1:06.92
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:44.82 39.27 250m: 3:04.75 41.60 350m: 4:21.31 34.23

100m: 1:05.55 35.47 200m: 2:23.15 38.33 300m: 3:47.08 42.33 400m: 4:54.00 32.69

12. CHRISTIAENS, Stijn BEL 06 TZT 4:56.83 1:08.00 1:18.01 1:23.53 1:07.29
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:47.26 39.26 250m: 3:07.61 41.60 350m: 4:23.90 34.36

100m: 1:08.00 36.47 200m: 2:26.01 38.75 300m: 3:49.54 41.93 400m: 4:56.83 32.93

13. METZEMAKERS, Noa BEL 06 BRABO 4:59.15 1:09.25 1:21.51 1:21.04 1:07.35
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:50.31 41.06 250m: 3:10.92 40.16 350m: 4:26.66 34.86

100m: 1:09.25 37.87 200m: 2:30.76 40.45 300m: 3:51.80 40.88 400m: 4:59.15 32.49

14. VOLDERS, Arne BEL 10 BRABO 5:13.89 1:12.99 1:19.54 1:31.32 1:10.04
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:52.82 39.83 250m: 3:17.40 44.87 350m: 4:39.49 35.64

100m: 1:12.99 40.12 200m: 2:32.53 39.71 300m: 4:03.85 46.45 400m: 5:13.89 34.40
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 3, Men, 400m Medley, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

DSQ DUBOIS, Simon BEL 09 MOSAN 5:11.58 1:13.92 1:16.82 1:28.61 1:12.23
SW 8.2 c - Le nageur n'a pas ramené ses bras en avant / ou arrière ensemble

50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:52.88 38.96 250m: 3:15.19 44.45 350m: 4:36.90 37.55
100m: 1:13.92 40.04 200m: 2:30.74 37.86 300m: 3:59.35 44.16 400m: 5:11.58 34.68



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980 Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 19-4-2024 19:49 - Page 1

Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 4 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 1:57.18 DUMONT, Valentine BEL Rome (ITA) 23-6-2023

OS/JO 2024 : 1:57.85  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 1:59.47  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 2:00.31;  13 - 19: 2:02.00  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 2:02.95;  14 - 17: 2:04.18

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Final A
1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 NOC 2:00.02 EC EYC 59.04 1:00.98
2. HENVEAUX, Camille BEL 06 LGN 2:01.36 EC EYC 59.30 1:02.06
3. RAVELINGIEN, Lana BEL 03 BRABO 2:03.04 59.68 1:03.36
4. MICHIELS, Nore BEL 08 TSZ 2:04.03 EYC 1:00.31 1:03.72
5. VANDERLINDEN, Siri BEL 09 LAQUA 2:04.91 1:01.31 1:03.60
6. DUREZ, Laure BEL 06 ENLN 2:05.65 1:01.09 1:04.56
7. METZEMAKERS, Lea BEL 09 BRABO 2:06.87 1:01.93 1:04.94
8. HOLLEBOSCH, Noa BEL 07 MEGA 2:08.08 1:01.59 1:06.49

Final B
9. VERDONCK, Fleur BEL 06 ZN 2:05.21 1:01.42 1:03.79

10. VAN GYSEL, Maite BEL 08 MEGA 2:09.28 1:03.07 1:06.21
11. VINCK, Tine BEL 08 MEGA 2:10.47 1:04.33 1:06.14
12. WILLAERT, Ayla BEL 09 HOZT 2:11.82 1:04.25 1:07.57
13. DESPEGHEL, Laurann BEL 07 BZK 2:12.07 1:03.03 1:09.04
14. D'HAESELEER, Fran BEL 10 DMI 2:12.35 1:03.33 1:09.02
15. DALEMANS, Lyn BEL 09 ZCK 2:14.03 1:04.69 1:09.34
16. GILLET, Maelle BEL 09 MOSAN 2:16.60 1:05.53 1:11.07
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 5 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 1:00.60 DEBURGHGRAEVE, Frederik BEL Atlanta (USA) 20-7-1996

OS/JO 2024 : 59.79  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 59.95  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 1:00.91;  13 - 19: 1:02.84  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 1:03.42;  14 - 17: 1:04.05

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. SIDLAUSKAS, Andrius LTU 97 LTU 1:00.02
2. GRONDEL, Charles BEL 02 TRUST 1:01.60
3. BIDARD, Clement FRA 01 CNM 1:01.90
4. HUYGHELIER, Loek BEL 04 MEGA 1:03.38
5. BAETEN, Lukas BEL 07 LAQUA 1:04.02 EYC
6. HEBB, Xander BEL 03 ROSC 1:04.80
7. DEPREZ, Lukas BEL 06 TRUST 1:05.76
8. FICHER, Augustin BEL 07 NCH 1:06.24

Final B
9. VAN GROENIGEN, Karsten BEL 08 STZ 1:06.40

10. WOUTERS, Cas BEL 06 BRABO 1:06.45
11. VRANKEN, Bartel BEL 07 DMB 1:07.01
12. VERMAUT, Arthur BEL 06 LAQUA 1:08.91
13. GARCIA ZAMORA, Esteban BEL 09 PERRON 1:10.70
14. WATTIAUX, Thomas BEL 10 MHN 1:13.03
15. GENIN, Alexandre BEL 09 AQUABLA 1:13.22
16. D'ESPALLIER, Daan BEL 09 BRABO 1:13.47
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 6 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 2:23.30 LECLUYSE, Fanny BEL Rome (ITA) 27-6-2021

OS/JO 2024 : 2:24.63  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 2:27.06  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 2:28.42;  13 - 19: 2:31.13  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 2:32.99;  14 - 17: 2:34.52

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Final A
1. PALMER, Grace BEL 05 LGN 2:32.13 1:13.46 1:18.67
2. VAN DOOREN, Ante BEL 06 ZN 2:36.15 1:15.03 1:21.12
3. DELCOMMUNE, Zinke BEL 05 KAZS 2:36.64 1:16.09 1:20.55
4. WOLF BAYOT, Margaux BEL 05 ENLN 2:38.09 1:14.95 1:23.14
5. GOSUIN, Augustine BEL 04 MOSAN 2:38.67 1:17.23 1:21.44
6. FRANQUINET, Ambre BEL 04 LGN 2:38.77 1:17.16 1:21.61
7. VERSTREPEN, Siel BEL 03 DBT 2:42.14 1:17.78 1:24.36
8. COLINET, Manon BEL 07 CNSW 2:43.32 1:18.69 1:24.63

Final B
9. EVENS, Noor BEL 09 HZS 2:42.97 1:16.81 1:26.16

10. D'HOOGHE, Katia BEL 07 BRABO 2:44.55 1:17.52 1:27.03
11. VANDEPOORTE, Pauline BEL 06 FAST 2:44.84 1:19.40 1:25.44
12. VERTESSEN, Fran BEL 09 DBT 2:45.76 1:18.60 1:27.16
13. COLINET, Charlotte BEL 07 CNSW 2:49.16 1:20.88 1:28.28
14. DECRAENE, Satheen BEL 09 DM 2:50.44 1:22.72 1:27.72
15. VINGERHOETS, Madelief BEL 09 ZN 2:55.38 1:23.90 1:31.48
16. LAGEY, Liselotte BEL 06 ZGEEL 2:56.38 1:21.68 1:34.70



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980 Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 19-4-2024 19:49 - Page 1

Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 7 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 22.13 GRANDJEAN, Yoris BEL Antwerpen 3-5-2009

OS/JO 2024 : 22.07  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 22.15  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 22.45;  13 - 19: 23.05  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 23.05

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DE MEULEMEESTER, Sebastien BEL 98 LGN 22.56
2. THIJS, Thomas BEL 97 ZGEEL 22.79
3. VERSCHOOTEN, Leo BEL 06 SV Baar 22.90 EC EYC
4. AERENTS, Jasper BEL 92 BZK 22.96
5. VAN HOOYDONCK, Vincent BEL 07 BRABO 23.00 EC
6. EMO, Jerome BEL 00 LDV 23.08
7. GERVAIS, Lucas BEL 96 CNBA 23.53
8. VANSIELEGHEM, Killian BEL 05 BZK 24.30

Final B
9. PETRE, Olivier BEL 06 ENLN 24.03

10. LAMMENS, Seppe BEL 07 BRABO 24.08
11. VAN WELLEN, Joseph BEL 08 HOZT 24.22
12. VAN EGDOM, Wout BEL 08 ZN 24.34
13. OPDENBERGH, Merlijn BEL 09 BRABO 25.53
14. VAN TILBURG, Matthias BEL 09 ZGEEL 25.55
15. MICHOEL, Quinten BEL 09 ZGEEL 25.77
16. VANDERHAEGHE, Antwan BEL 09 ISWIM 26.81
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 27.97 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos BEL Antwerpen 12-2-2023

LT-EK/TL-CE  : 28.04  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 28.35;  13 - 19: 28.98  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 28.98

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. VERDONCK, Fleur BEL 06 ZN 29.21
2. VANHEUVERBEKE, Marthe BEL 05 MEGA 29.68
3. BROECKAERT, Noor BEL 07 BRABO 29.70
4. DUREZ, Laure BEL 06 ENLN 30.00
5. MATTHEEUWS, Lie BEL 05 MEGA 30.13
6. GOSUIN, Augustine BEL 04 MOSAN 30.82
7. HIEL, Maya BEL 06 DBT 30.92
8. VAN DEN EEDE, Lisa BEL 06 AZL 31.42

Final B
9. GILLET, Erynn BEL 09 MOSAN 30.99

10. BUSSELS, Fleur BEL 08 DMB 31.02
11. HEIJL, Olivia BEL 07 MEGA 31.05
12. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina BEL 10 HOZT 31.32
13. PALUMBO, Mila BEL 08 DBT 31.42
14. LABASSE, Clemence BEL 07 ESN 31.47
15. DALEMANS, Lyn BEL 09 ZCK 32.05
16. VACHAUDEZ, Ella BEL 09 ENLN 32.08
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 55.01 FRANCKX, Stan BEL Antwerpen 21-1-2023

OS/JO 2024 : 54.01  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 54.28  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 54.82;  13 - 19: 55.91  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 56.44;  14 - 17: 57.00

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. FRANCKX, Stan BEL 02 TRUST 55.09
2. GRIGAITIS, Erikas LTU 02 LTU 55.77
3. ANDRE, Jules FRA 04 CNM 56.03
4. VERRETH, Noah BEL 05 MEGA 56.08
5. OHN, Antoine BEL 02 HN 58.36
6. HENDRICKX, Lander BEL 94 LAQUA 58.88
7. THIEBAUT, Noah BEL 08 STZ 1:00.41
8. VAN EGDOM, Wout BEL 08 ZN 1:01.82

Final B
9. SLEPOV, Bogdan BEL 08 ENLN 1:01.21

10. VAN HOEY BILLIET, Alexander BEL 09 STW 1:01.31
11. LECOCQ, Justin BEL 08 ESN 1:01.62
12. DERKENNE, Mateo BEL 09 PERRON 1:01.77
13. SNEYERS, Liam BEL 08 ZN 1:01.90
14. VAN TILBURG, Matthias BEL 09 ZGEEL 1:02.23
15. BENNANI, Walid BEL 07 ESN 1:03.16
16. VAN DEURSEN, Siebe BEL 09 MEGA 1:05.14



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980 Registered to Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 19-4-2024 19:49 - Page 1

Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 10 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 57.82 VANOTTERDIJK, Roos BEL Antwerpen 12-2-2023

OS/JO 2024 : 58.21  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 58.95  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 59.42;  13 - 19: 1:00.36  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 1:00.91;  14 - 17: 1:01.52

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Final A
1. DUMONT, Sarah BEL 07 NOC 59.87 EC EYC
2. ZELLER, Pauline BEL 07 NOC 1:00.93 EYC
3. RINCHON, Rachel BEL 08 ENLN 1:02.50
4. DE BONT, Sam BEL 08 TSZ 1:03.42
5. DEWAELHEYNS, Niene BEL 07 TRUST 1:03.96
6. D'HOOGHE, Elina BEL 08 MEGA 1:04.31
7. HIEL, Maya BEL 06 DBT 1:04.53
8. VANDERLINDEN, Siri BEL 09 LAQUA 1:05.08

Final B
9. VANSTEENKISTE, Lona BEL 08 MZK 1:04.81

10. VANDERBRUGGEN, Luca BEL 07 KLSVZ 1:05.28
11. LABASSE, Clemence BEL 07 ESN 1:06.16
12. GILLET, Maelle BEL 09 MOSAN 1:06.24
13. VAN DE CLOOT, Elina BEL 10 HOZT 1:06.34
14. NAZARUK, Nicole BEL 09 STZ 1:06.47
15. VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne BEL 09 ZN 1:06.57
16. LAMMENS, Louise BEL 08 TZT 1:08.65
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 11 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
19-4-2024 Results Finals

RB-BR 50M 3:44.61 HENVEAUX, Luca BEL Doha (QAT) 11-2-2024

OS/JO 2024 : 3:47.91  /  LT-EK/TL-CE  : 3:49.22  /  LT-EK/TL-CE 20: 3:50.93;  13 - 19: 3:54.34  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 3:57.00;  14 - 17: 3:59.37

Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final A
1. HENVEAUX, Lucas BEL 00 LGN 3:47.14 OS EC 54.30 56.95 58.35 57.54

50m: 26.04 26.04 150m: 1:22.71 28.41 250m: 2:20.43 29.18 350m: 3:18.72 29.12
100m: 54.30 28.26 200m: 1:51.25 28.54 300m: 2:49.60 29.17 400m: 3:47.14 28.42

2. VANHUYS, Logan BEL 97 DM 3:56.81 57.70 59.85 59.63 59.63
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:27.70 30.00 250m: 2:27.38 29.83 350m: 3:27.35 30.17

100m: 57.70 29.94 200m: 1:57.55 29.85 300m: 2:57.18 29.80 400m: 3:56.81 29.46

3. MARTENS, Noah BEL 00 BRABO 3:57.60 57.28 59.91 1:00.88 59.53
50m: 27.27 27.27 150m: 1:27.03 29.75 250m: 2:27.61 30.42 350m: 3:28.57 30.50

100m: 57.28 30.01 200m: 1:57.19 30.16 300m: 2:58.07 30.46 400m: 3:57.60 29.03

4. LOVENS, Florentin BEL 06 LGN 3:58.45 57.72 1:00.27 1:00.67 59.79
50m: 27.56 27.56 150m: 1:27.66 29.94 250m: 2:28.08 30.09 350m: 3:28.92 30.26

100m: 57.72 30.16 200m: 1:57.99 30.33 300m: 2:58.66 30.58 400m: 3:58.45 29.53

5. CLAERHOUT, Bas BEL 08 TZT 4:02.10 58.34 1:01.66 1:01.80 1:00.30
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:29.14 30.80 250m: 2:30.93 30.93 350m: 3:32.69 30.89

100m: 58.34 30.07 200m: 2:00.00 30.86 300m: 3:01.80 30.87 400m: 4:02.10 29.41

6. SAIVE, Antoine BEL 04 LGN 4:03.99 57.74 1:02.08 1:03.15 1:01.02
50m: 27.82 27.82 150m: 1:28.85 31.11 250m: 2:31.50 31.68 350m: 3:34.54 31.57

100m: 57.74 29.92 200m: 1:59.82 30.97 300m: 3:02.97 31.47 400m: 4:03.99 29.45

7. COURTOIS, Maxime BEL 06 LGN 4:05.01 57.73 1:01.21 1:02.80 1:03.27
50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:28.34 30.61 250m: 2:29.95 31.01 350m: 3:33.74 32.00

100m: 57.73 29.95 200m: 1:58.94 30.60 300m: 3:01.74 31.79 400m: 4:05.01 31.27

8. COURBOIS, Thomas BEL 05 LGN 4:09.43 58.17 1:02.84 1:04.70 1:03.72
50m: 27.76 27.76 150m: 1:29.21 31.04 250m: 2:32.96 31.95 350m: 3:37.92 32.21

100m: 58.17 30.41 200m: 2:01.01 31.80 300m: 3:05.71 32.75 400m: 4:09.43 31.51

Final B
9. KINDT, Levi BEL 07 TZT 4:09.90 1:00.67 1:03.50 1:03.29 1:02.44

50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:32.10 31.43 250m: 2:35.35 31.18 350m: 3:39.05 31.59
100m: 1:00.67 31.61 200m: 2:04.17 32.07 300m: 3:07.46 32.11 400m: 4:09.90 30.85

10. VAN REMOORTERE, Jasper BEL 09 STW 4:10.82 1:00.59 1:04.37 1:03.89 1:01.97
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:32.60 32.01 250m: 2:36.78 31.82 350m: 3:40.60 31.75

100m: 1:00.59 31.83 200m: 2:04.96 32.36 300m: 3:08.85 32.07 400m: 4:10.82 30.22

11. WAERNIERS, Bere BEL 08 TZT 4:11.92 1:01.66 1:04.72 1:03.21 1:02.33
50m: 29.50 29.50 150m: 1:33.61 31.95 250m: 2:37.90 31.52 350m: 3:41.36 31.77

100m: 1:01.66 32.16 200m: 2:06.38 32.77 300m: 3:09.59 31.69 400m: 4:11.92 30.56

12. VAN HEIRWEGHE, Maxime BEL 08 AQUABLA 4:12.33 1:00.58 1:04.08 1:04.80 1:02.87
50m: 28.55 28.55 150m: 1:32.38 31.80 250m: 2:36.88 32.22 350m: 3:41.22 31.76

100m: 1:00.58 32.03 200m: 2:04.66 32.28 300m: 3:09.46 32.58 400m: 4:12.33 31.11

13. SOBRIE, Gautier BEL 08 DM 4:13.26 1:01.72 1:04.91 1:04.03 1:02.60
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:34.15 32.43 250m: 2:38.57 31.94 350m: 3:42.59 31.93

100m: 1:01.72 32.02 200m: 2:06.63 32.48 300m: 3:10.66 32.09 400m: 4:13.26 30.67

14. HOUSEN, Korneel BEL 09 TZT 4:29.05 1:04.58 1:08.57 1:08.63 1:07.27
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.57 33.99 250m: 2:47.32 34.17 350m: 3:55.80 34.02

100m: 1:04.58 33.67 200m: 2:13.15 34.58 300m: 3:21.78 34.46 400m: 4:29.05 33.25
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 11, Men, 400m Freestyle, Final, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

15. BERTUZZI, Gabriel BEL 09 NCH 4:31.96 1:03.42 1:09.25 1:10.17 1:09.12
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:37.96 34.54 250m: 2:47.88 35.21 350m: 3:58.33 35.49

100m: 1:03.42 33.32 200m: 2:12.67 34.71 300m: 3:22.84 34.96 400m: 4:31.96 33.63

16. GENIN, Alexandre BEL 09 AQUABLA 4:33.96 1:04.43 1:10.82 1:12.41 1:06.30
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.90 35.47 250m: 2:51.35 36.10 350m: 4:02.77 35.11

100m: 1:04.43 33.63 200m: 2:15.25 35.35 300m: 3:27.66 36.31 400m: 4:33.96 31.19
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Belgian Open Championships 2024
Antwerpen, 19- - 21-4-2024

Event 14 Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open
19-4-2024 Results

RB-BR 50M 3:46.38 BRABO BEL Antwerpen 20-5-2013

LT-EK/TL-CE  : 3:40.62  /  LT-EJK/TL-CEJ  18: 3:48.07

Points: 

Rank Time Pts

1. BRABO 2 BEL BRABO 3:53.01
CORNELISSEN, Anais +0,68 28.67 59.15 MAEREVOET, Marie +0,52 27.87 58.62
BROECKAERT, Noor +0,57 28.28 59.13 RAVELINGIEN, Lana +0,33 26.51 56.11

2. ENLN 1 BEL ENLN 3:54.36
DUREZ, Laure +0,77 28.14 58.10 RINCHON, Rachel +0,44 27.92 58.97
WOLF BAYOT, Margaux +0,64 27.90 58.48 WOLF BAYOT, Alix +0,22 27.86 58.81

3. MEGA 1 BEL MEGA 3:56.89
GOBERT, Lies +0,76 28.66 59.86 HOLLEBOSCH, Noa +0,37 27.87 58.67
MATTHEEUWS, Lie +0,38 27.59 58.62 VAN GYSEL, Maite +0,47 28.25 59.74

4. ZN 1 BEL ZN 3:58.56
VAN DOOREN, Ante +0,68 28.30 58.95 VRANKEN, Dagmar +0,35 1:02.40
VAN HEUGTEN, Hanne +0,55 29.20 1:00.68 VERDONCK, Fleur +0,11 27.19 56.53

5. TRUST 2 BEL TRUST 4:06.42
TOMCSIK, Kira +0,79 29.38 1:01.92 CAMPS, Rozanne +0,33 28.92 1:02.02
LENAERTS, Hailey +0,42 29.85 1:03.46 BERX, Marit +0,40 28.05 59.02

6. CNBA 1 BEL CNBA 4:07.01
